VZ7000 Series
BACnet Commercial Zoning
System
A cost-effective, scalable zoning system for the commercial
market that delivers unparalleled flexibility via the open BAC-
net® communication protocol.
2
Introduction

•	 Factory assembled PIR cover
•	 BACnet MS/TP communication
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
VZ7656 Series ordering matrix
* Some part number configurations may not be available.
Please refer to the tables for available versions.
Communication options:
-E	=	 2H/2C IAQ applications
-F	 =	 1H/2C modulating heat applications
-H	=	 3H/2C heat pump applications
-R	=	 2H/2C roof top aplications
VZ7656 1000
Example:
VZ7656E1000W
•	 Zoning system controller
•	 2H/2C IAQ application
•	 PIR ready
•	 ZigBee wireless communication
Refer to the VT7000 Series - Product Comparison Guide for all available part numbers. The latest VT7000 Series - Product Comparison Guide is
available as a pdf  document on the web at: http://viconics.com
Communication options:
-B	=	 BACnet MS/TP
-W	=	 ZigBee wireless